
Huntingdon Mustangs & Fillies

2022-2023 Varsity Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Time

Thursday Nov. 17 Carroll Academy 1:30

Saturday Nov. 20 @ Greenfield (HOC) 6:00

Tuesday Nov. 22 @ Dresden 6:00

Tuesday Nov. 29 @ McKenzie 6:00

Friday Dec. 2 Dresden 6:00

Saturday Dec. 3 Waverly 6:00

Tuesday Dec. 6 Camden 6:00

Friday Dec. 9 BOYS @ Calloway Co TBA

Saturday Dec. 10 GIRLS @ Best of the Best* TBA
*(Hosted by University School of Jackson)

Tuesday Dec. 13 @ Stewart County 6:00

Thursday Dec. 15 Clarksburg 6:00

Friday Dec. 16 McKenzie 6:00

Tuesday Dec. 20 @ Gleason 6:00

Tues – Thurs Dec. 28-30 Point Guard Classic TBA

Tuesday Jan. 3 Greenfield 6:00

Friday Jan. 6 Union City* 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 10 @ Gibson Co.* 6:00

Friday Jan. 13 Gleason 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 17 Milan* 6:00

Friday Jan. 20 @ Westview* 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 24 @ Union City* 6:00

Friday Jan. 27 Gibson Co* 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 31 @ Clarksburg 6:00

Friday Feb. 3 @ Milan 6:00

Saturday Feb. 4 @ Waverly 6:00

Tuesday Feb. 7 Westview* 6:00

Post-Season

Mon-Tues. 13-21 District Tournament TBA

Fri.-Thurs. 24-Mar.2 Region Tournament TBA

Sat. Mar. 5 Girls Sectional TBA

Mon. Mar. 7 Boys Sectional TBA

Wed. - Sat. Mar. 8-12 Girls State Tourney TBA

Wed. - Sat. Mar. 15-19 Boys State Tourney TBA


